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Pl. Bib

A (9:20 RED) (4)

1 5
2 4
3 3
4 2

B (9:15 BLUE) (7)

1 14
2 11
3 15
4 16
5 17
6 12
7 13
C (9:10 GREEN) (5)
1 25
2 24
3 22
4 21
5 23
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Surname, hame

WALSH, Richard
HOILE, Michael
HAWTHORN, Matt
GREENWOOD, Mark

JEFFRIES, Sam
BEDDOME, Craig
KELLY, Daniel
MACKENZIE, Richard
ROGERS, Chris
COSCIA, Claudio
DINGLEY, Luke

WILSON, Anthony
WELCH, Roger
HERD, Jon
CRAFTER, John
LETT, Ian

D (9:05 YELLOW) (9)

1 35
33
31
38
37
32
39
36
34

OCoONOOTUNLWN

HANDRICK, Stephen
GOODWIN, Josh
ATTRILL, Chris
RAWLINSON, Sarah
PAUL, David

GIBKI, Rick
SANDOW, Tim
LANGBEIN, Jason
GRAY, Suzie

E (9:00 ORANGE) (3)

1 51
2 52
3 53

PATTISON, Barry
TAMBLYN, Gavin
TOSHACH, John

Starters: 28 | Ranked: 28 | Non-starters: 1

Time

01:27:40
01:28:22
01:34:31
01:36:59

01:35:32
01:36:04
01:36:11
01:36:13
01:36:17
01:37:00
01:37:10

01:42:26
01:42:38
01:43:01
01:43:35
02:00:53

01:50:12
01:50:13
01:51:32
01:54:20
01:54:29
01:59:22
02:00:04
02:02:13
02:03:12

01:44:07
01:50:55
02:04:11

Gap

+ 0:42
+ 6:51
+ 9:19

01h35'32
+ 0:32
+ 0:39
+ 0:41
+ 0:45
+ 1:28
+ 1:38

01h42'26
+ 0:12

+ 0:35

+ 1:09

+ 18:27

01h50'12
+ 0:01

+ 1:20

+ 4:08

+ 4:17

+ 9:10

+ 9:52

+ 12:01
+ 13:00

01h44'07
+ 6:48
+ 20:04

Av?

km/

36.96
36.67
34.28
33.41

33.91
33.73
33.69
33.67
33.65

33.4
33.34

31.63
31.57
31.45
31.28
26.8

29.4
29.4
29.05
28.34
28.3
27.14
26.99
26.51
26.3

27.09
25.42
22.71

Comments

Strava Time

Estimated
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